
21° TROFEO CITTA' DI

ARCIERI ASSTA SENIGALLIA

SENIGALLIA 20/07/2008

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 91 11/005 Moriconi Giulio 6B 4 
0 100 10/030 Manoni Roberto 8B 3 
0 93 10/012 Brunelli Nicola 6C 2 
0 99 10/023 Krueger Stefan 10C
1 

           1 32 
0 1 11/005 Moriconi Giulio 6B 1 1 

0 54 10/009 Perugini Flavio 11A
2 17 
0 56 10/008 Marinucci Daniele 6A 2 16 

           3 24 
0 1 10/015 Tomasetti Corrado 10A
3 9 

           4 25 
0 1 10/009 Rossini Giovanni 9D 4 8 

           5 28 
0 1 10/012 Brunelli Nicola 6C 5 5 

           6 21 
0 1 10/008 Bruni Tiziano 10D
6 12 

           7 20 
0 1 10/008 Nicolai Stefano 9C 7 13 

           8 29 
0 1 10/015 Bellucci Stefano 9A 8 4 

           9 30 
0 1 10/030 Manoni Roberto 8B 9 3 

           10 19 
0 1 10/009 Vichi Fabio 8D 10 14 

           11 22 
0 1 10/008 Cipollini Raimondo 11D
11 11 

           12 27 
0 1 10/031 Sparvoli Fabio 8A 12 6 

           13 26 
0 1 10/010 Pappada' Domenico 9B 13 7 

           14 23 
0 1 11/020 Mariani Alessio 11C
14 10 

           15 18 
0 1 10/017 Rech Marco 11B
15 15 

           16 31 
0 1 10/023 Krueger Stefan 10C
16 2 

0 63 10/008 Marinucci Daniele 6A 1 
0 93 11/005 Moriconi Giulio 6B 1 

0 94 10/009 Rossini Giovanni 9D 2 
0 87 10/015 Tomasetti Corrado 10A
2 

0 84 10/008 Bruni Tiziano 10D
3 
0 89 10/012 Brunelli Nicola 6C 3 

0 90 10/015 Bellucci Stefano 9A 4 
0 84 10/008 Nicolai Stefano 9C 4 

0 70 10/009 Vichi Fabio 8D 5 
0 93 10/030 Manoni Roberto 8B 5 

0 97 10/031 Sparvoli Fabio 8A 6 
0 77 10/008 Cipollini Raimondo 11D
6 

0 85 11/020 Mariani Alessio 11C
7 
0 81 10/010 Pappada' Domenico 9B 7 

0 104 10/023 Krueger Stefan 10C
8 
0 78 10/017 Rech Marco 11B
8 

0 94 10/009 Rossini Giovanni 9D 1 
0 97 11/005 Moriconi Giulio 6B 1 

0 81 10/015 Bellucci Stefano 9A 2 
0 96 10/012 Brunelli Nicola 6C 2 

0 91 10/031 Sparvoli Fabio 8A 3 
0 96 10/030 Manoni Roberto 8B 3 

0 103 10/023 Krueger Stefan 10C
4 
0 84 11/020 Mariani Alessio 11C
4 

0 101 10/012 Brunelli Nicola 6C 1 
0 97 11/005 Moriconi Giulio 6B 1 

0 96 10/023 Krueger Stefan 10C
2 
0 90 10/030 Manoni Roberto 8B 2 

0 99 10/023 Krueger Stefan 10C
1 
0 93 10/012 Brunelli Nicola 6C 1 

0 100 10/030 Manoni Roberto 8B 1 
0 91 11/005 Moriconi Giulio 6B 1 



21° TROFEO CITTA' DI

ARCIERI ASSTA SENIGALLIA

SENIGALLIA 20/07/2008

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 0 10/009 Cecconi Maria Pia 7A 4 
             
0 96 10/030 Pierini Silvana 7B 2 
0 99 10/031 Agamennoni7D 1 

           1 4 
0 1 10/031 Agamennoni Annalisa 7D 1 1 

0 40 10/009 Cecconi Maria Pia 7A 2 3 
0 79 10/030 Pierini Silvana 7B 2 2 

0 96 10/030 Pierini Silvana 7B 1 
0 99 10/031 Agamennoni Annalisa 7D 1 

0 0 10/009 Cecconi Maria Pia 7A 1 
           1 



21° TROFEO CITTA' DI

ARCIERI ASSTA SENIGALLIA

SENIGALLIA 20/07/2008

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 112 10/017 Corradi Paolo 5D 4 
0 114 10/023 Pianesi Goffredo 4A 3 
0 108 10/012 Alia Arin 4C 2 
0 112 10/031 Peruzzini Franz 5C 1 

0 96 13/033 Leone Davide 4D 1 8 
0 107 10/031 Peruzzini Franz 5C 1 1 

0 103 10/023 Pianesi Goffredo 4A 2 5 
0 102 10/015 Veglio' Fausto 4B 2 4 

0 84 10/031 Biagiola Massimo 3C 3 6 
0 101 10/017 Corradi Paolo 5D 3 3 

0 89 13/033 Sammartino Paolo 3D 4 7 
0 110 10/012 Alia Arin 4C 4 2 

0 103 10/023 Pianesi Goffredo 4A 1 
0 109 10/031 Peruzzini Franz 5C 1 

0 110 10/012 Alia Arin 4C 2 
0 103 10/017 Corradi Paolo 5D 2 

0 108 10/012 Alia Arin 4C 1 
0 112 10/031 Peruzzini Franz 5C 1 

0 112 10/017 Corradi Paolo 5D 1 
0 114 10/023 Pianesi Goffredo 4A 1 



21° TROFEO CITTA' DI

ARCIERI ASSTA SENIGALLIA

SENIGALLIA 20/07/2008

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
             
0 0 10/012 Petrella Chiara 5A 2 
             

           1 4 
0 0 11/018 Pernazza Cristina 3B 1 1 

           2 3 
0 1 10/012 Petrella Chiara 5A 2 2 

0 0 10/012 Petrella Chiara 5A 1 
           1 

           1 
           1 


